Resultatlista Sprint-skid-DM 2011-01-23
(Inga tider togs i finalerna.)

H 10

D10

H11-12

D 11-12

H13-14

D13-14

500 m

1 Peter Svensson

2 Anton Dahlblom

3 Jakob Kristensson

4 Simon Kristiansson

5 Oskar Carlsson

6 Atle Nilsson

7 Linus Leander

8 Acke Dahlblom
Marius Madsstuen
Alfred Johansson
Jakob Andersson

500 m

1 Caroline Andersson
2 Cornelia Svensson
3 Lova Leander

1varv

1 Jonathan Nordén

2 Emil Madsstuen

3 Andreas Andersson
4 Edvin Erlandsson

5 Rasmus Svensson
6 Andreas Johansson
7 Karl Lindman

1varv
1 Hilma Ljungdahl
2 Ylva Nilsson
3 Wilma Soderberg
1varv
1 Anton Boberg
2 Axel Wahlstrom
3 Simon Soderberg
4 Oscar Madsstuen

1 varv

1 Hilda Kristensson
2 Frida Gustavsson

IF Rigor

SK Hylte

SK Hylte

OK Lindéna
IK Trenne
Atrans IF
Atrans IF

SK Hylte
Halmstad OK
Krogsereds IK
Krogsereds IK

SK Hylte
SK Hylte
Atrans IF

IF Rigor

Halmstad OK

SK Hylte

OK Skogsvindarna
SK Hylte
Krogsereds IK
Krogsereds IK

OK Lindéna
Atrans IF
SK Hylte

IF Rigor
SK Hylte
SK Hylte
Halmstad OK

SK Hylte
SK Hylte

Arr: Krogsereds IK

2.42
3.05
3.08
3.45
3.50
4.12
4.16
7.07

3.02
3.20
3.24

Tider fr kvalet

1.35
1.50
1.57
1.49
2.02
2.01
211

Tider fr kvalet
2.25
2.31
3.03
Tider fr kvalet
1.33
1.59
2.01
1.41

Tider fr kvalet

2.01
2.38



D 15-16

H 15-16

H17-18

H21

D21

H 35

H 45

1varv

1 Emelie Lindén

2 Sanna Gudmundsson
3 Olivia Kristensson

4 Fanny Nilsson

5 Rebecka Ivarsson

1varv
1 Frans Lindman
2 varv

1 Erik Magnusson
2 Jesper Gustavsson

2 varv

1 Erik Gustafsson
2 Bjorn Madsstuen
3 Marten Svensson
4 Jerker Frizell
5 Linus Kallgard
Joel Johnsson
Daniel Ivarsson
Zackarias Toresson

2 varv

1 Marie-Louise Nilsson
2 Ulrika Madsstuen
3 Maria Ljungdahl

2 varv

1 Martin Boberg

2 Tommy Kristiansson
3 Lars Bolin

4 Magnus Dahlblom
5 Ingmar Wahlstrom

2 varv
1 Dan-Olof Nilsson

UIf Johansson
Lennart Larsson

SK Hylte

SK Hylte

SK Hylte

IK Trenne
Krogsereds IK

Krogsereds IK

SK Hylte
SK Hylte

OK Nackhe
Halmstad OK

Simlangsdalens IF

SK Hylte

OK Nackhe
OK Nackhe
Krogsereds IK
OK Nackhe

SK Hylte
Halmstad OK
OK Lindéna

IF Rigor

OK Lindéna
Atrans IF
SK Hylte
SK Hylte

Atrans IF
SK Hylte
Wapno IF

Tider fr kvalet

1.36
1.42
1.47
1.48
2.10

Tider fr kvalet

1.36

Tider fr kvalet

3.01
3.22

Tider fr kvalet

2.40
2.48
2.52
2.54
3.05
Ej startat
Ej startat
Ej startat

Tider fr kvalet

3.03
3.18
3.35

Tider fr kvalet

2.30
2.35
2.44
2.47
3.16

Tider fr kvalet
3.28

Ej startat
Ej startat



